Position

District Attorney

District Attorney Assistant
District Attorney Deputy IV
Da Criminal Investigator
Da Investigator 1

District Attorney Deputy IV
Social Worker |

Da Administrative Assistant
Secretary Legal Il

Victim Witness Coordinator
Secretary Legal Il

Secretary Legal |

Other Positions Held

County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$141,364
$115,365
$96,951
$95,220
$91,350
$89,325
$66,205
$60,745
$51,406
$50,822
$46,821
$14,365

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,102
$33,117
$41,003
$46,162
$48,143
$28,987

$7,662
$28,563
$28,347

$7,565
$14,462

$5,131



