Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$141,364	\$39,102
District Attorney Assistant		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$115,365	\$33,117
District Attorney Deputy IV		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$96,951	\$41,003
Da Criminal Investigator		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$95,220	\$46,162
Da Investigator 1		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$91,350	\$48,143
District Attorney Deputy IV		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$89,325	\$28,987
Social Worker I		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$66,205	\$7,662
Da Administrative Assistant		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$60,745	\$28,563
Secretary Legal II		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$51,406	\$28,347
Victim Witness Coordinator		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$50,822	\$7,565
Secretary Legal II		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$46,821	\$14,462
Secretary Legal I		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$14,365	\$5,131